LED UK

Helios Range

The Helios Linear LED High Bay range is an aesthetically pleasing linear luminaire . The
Helios is a 1200mm fitting available in 60W, 120W, 180W, 240W and 300W options. i

Ideal one-for-one replacement of conventional lighting systems such as HID and ' e
fluorescent.. Suitable for suspended installation only. .

e Instant on - no flicker

¢ Environmentally Friendly - No mercury or lead enters the environment
¢ No RF and electronic magnetic interference

e Over 50,000 hours life span

General
Dimensions 98 x 287 x 1217mm
Beam Angle 120°
Installation Suspended
Voltage 100-277Vac 50/60Hz
Certification CE, ROHS
Warranty 5 Years
Performance
Colour Rendering Ra>80
Longevity 50,000 hours
System Power 60 W

120 W

180 W

240 W

300 W
Exit Lumens 6,000 Im

12,000 Im

18,000 Im

24,000 Im

30,000 Im
Efficiency 100 li/cw
Compliance Building Regulations

ETL (Energy Technology List)
ECA (Enhanced Capital Allowance)
SKA Rating
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Available options

Wattage 60 W - 6,000 Im, 120 W- 12,000 Im, 180 W - 18,000 Im, 240
W - 24,000 Im, 300 W- 30,000 Im

Length 1200mm

Colour 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

Dimming Fixed Output, 1-10V Dimming, DALI Dimmable

Emergency Not required, 3 Hour Facility, 3 Hour Self Test, 3 Hour

Central Test, Central Battery System

Product Code: HLS
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