

## **Helios Range**

The Helios Linear LED High Bay range is an aesthetically pleasing linear luminaire . The Helios is a 1200mm fitting available in 60W, 120W, 180W, 240W and 300W options. Ideal one-for-one replacement of conventional lighting systems such as HID and fluorescent.. Suitable for suspended installation only.

- Instant on no flicker
- Environmentally Friendly No mercury or lead enters the environment
- No RF and electronic magnetic interference
- Over 50,000 hours life span



Dimensions	98 x 287 x 1217mm
Beam Angle	120°
Installation	Suspended
Voltage	100-277Vac 50/60Hz
Certification	CE, ROHS
Warranty	5 Years





## **Performance**

Colour Rendering	Ra>80
Longevity	50,000 hours
System Power	60 W
	120 W
	180 W
	240 W
	300 W
Exit Lumens	6,000 lm
	12,000 lm
	18,000 lm
	24,000 lm
	30,000 lm
Efficiency	100 II/cW
Compliance	Building Regulations ETL (Energy Technology List) ECA (Enhanced Capital Allowance) SKA Rating



## **Helios Range**

## **Available options**

Wattage	60 W - 6,000 lm, 120 W- 12,000 lm, 180 W - 18,000 lm, 240 W - 24,000 lm, 300 W- 30,000 lm
Length	1200mm
Colour	3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimming	Fixed Output, 1-10V Dimming, DALI Dimmable
Emergency	Not required, 3 Hour Facility, 3 Hour Self Test, 3 Hour Central Test, Central Battery System

**Product Code: HLS**